
2010-2013  
CASE 

Certified Teachers  
by County and District 

Ohio Stats: 
 

48 Teachers 
      D1 – 4 
      D2 – 3 
      D3 – 1 
      D4 – 3 
      D5 – 15 
      D6 – 6 
      D7 – 7 
      D8 – 0 
      D9 – 6 
      D10 – 3 
27 Counties 
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Donald Barnhart     barnhart@bright.net

Leipsic Local School -- 232 Oak Street, Leipsic, OH  45856  Work: (419) 943-2164
2011 ASACASE Institute

Katie Black     kblack@wauseonindians.org

Wauseon High School -- 840 Parkview Ave., Wauseon, OH  43567  Work: 419-789-5575
2012 ASACASE Institute

Jeffrey Blakley     jblakley@lb.noacsc.org

Liberty-Benton High School -- 9190 County Road 9, Findlay, OH  45840  Work: (419) 424-5351
2011 ASACASE Institute

Christy Blauvelt     cblauvelt@mvctc.com

Miami Valley Career Technology Center -- 6800 Hoke Road, Clayton, OH  45315  Work: (937) 854-6755
2012 AFNRCASE Institute

Christy Blauvelt     cblauvelt@mvctc.com

Miami Valley Career Technology Center -- 6800 Hoke Road, Clayton, OH  45315  Work: (937) 854-6755
2013 ASACASE Institute

Krysteena Brown     kbrown@bcssd.com

Oak Harbor High School -- 11661 West State Route 163, Oak Harbor, OH  43449  Work: (419) 898-6216
2012 AFNRCASE Institute

Krysteena Brown     kbrown@bcssd.com

Oak Harbor High School -- 11661 West State Route 163, Oak Harbor, OH  43449  Work: (419) 898-6216
2013 ASPCASE Institute

Eva Brownlee     evabrownlee@msn.com

Miami Valley CTC -- 6800 Hoke Road, Clayton, OH  45315  Work: (937) 854-6069
2011 ASPCASE Institute

Eva Brownlee     evabrownlee@msn.com

Miami Valley CTC -- 6800 Hoke Road, Clayton, OH  45315  Work: (937) 854-6069
2012 AFNRCASE Institute

Stephanie Lyn Conway     sconway@bgcs.k12.oh.us

Bowling Green High School -- 530 West Poe Road, Bowling Green, OH  43402  Work: (419) 354-0100 x 1166
2012 AFNRCASE Institute

Stephanie Davis     bvhssdavis@mdeca.org

Brookville High School -- 1 Blue Pride Drive, Brookville, OH  45309  Work: (937) 833-6761
2011 ASPCASE Institute
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Stephanie Davis     bvhssdavis@mdeca.org

Brookville High School -- 1 Blue Pride Drive, Brookville, OH  45309  Work: (937) 833-6761
2012 AFNRCASE Institute

Tracy Dendinger     dendingt@greatoaks.com

Miami Trace High School -- 3722 State Rt. 41 NW, Washington CH, OH  43160  Work: (740) 335-6087
2012 AFNRCASE Institute

Tracy Dendinger     dendingt@greatoaks.com

Miami Trace High School -- 3722 State Rt. 41 NW, Washington CH, OH  43160  Work: (740) 335-6087
2013 ASACASE Institute

Mike Derringer     derringerm@butlertech.org

Talawanda-Butler Tech -- 5301 University Park Boulevard, Oxford, OH  45056  Work: (513) 273-3200
2013 AFNRCASE Institute

Roy Dria     rjd2jc@jackson.sparcc.org

Jackson High School -- 7600 Fulton Dr. NW, Massillon, OH  44646  Work: (330) 837-3501 x 1540
2011 ASPCASE Institute

Lori Dyer     dyerl@wgschools.org

Waynesfield - Goshen High School -- 500 N/ Westminster St., Waynesfield, OH  45896  Work: (419) 757-5621
2011 ASPCASE Institute

Lori Dyer     dyerl@wgschools.org

Waynesfield - Goshen High School -- 500 N/ Westminster St., Waynesfield, OH  45896  Work: (419) 757-5621
2012 ASPCASE Lead Teacher

Lori Dyer     dyerl@wgschools.org

Waynesfield - Goshen High School -- 500 N/ Westminster St., Waynesfield, OH  45896  Work: (419) 757-5621
2013 AFNRCASE Institute

Lori Dyer     dyerl@wgschools.org

Waynesfield - Goshen High School -- 500 N/ Westminster St., Waynesfield, OH  45896  Work: (419) 757-5621
2013 ASPCASE Lead Teacher

Matt Elsass     elsass.32@buckeyemail.osu.edu

Greene County Career Center -- 2960 West Enon Rd, Xenia, OH  45385  Work: (937) 726-4559
2012 ASPCASE Institute

Rachel Garrett-Scior     rgarrett@mail.gsn.k12.oh.us

Westfall High School\Pickaway Ross CTC -- 19463 Pherson Pike, Williamsport, OH  43146  Work: (740) 986-2911
2011 ASACASE Institute
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Rachel Garrett-Scior     rgarrett@mail.gsn.k12.oh.us

Westfall High School\Pickaway Ross CTC -- 19463 Pherson Pike, Williamsport, OH  43146  Work: (740) 986-2911
2012 AFNRCASE Institute

Rachel Garrett-Scior     rgarrett@mail.gsn.k12.oh.us

Westfall High School\Pickaway Ross CTC -- 19463 Pherson Pike, Williamsport, OH  43146  Work: (740) 986-2911 
2013 ASACASE Lead Teacher

Mary  Grassbaugh                      NO LONGER A TEACHER

Pickaway-Ross JVSD -- 895 Crouse Chapel Road, Chilliicothe, OH  45601  Work: (740) 965-3677
2011 AFNRCASE Institute

Lindsay Griffin     lgriffin@mvctc.com

Valley View-MVCTC -- 6027 Farmersville Germantown Pike, Germantown, OH  45327  Work:
2013 ASACASE Institute

Carmen Hartzell     carmen.hartzell@gmail.con

Mississinawa Valley -- 10480 Staudt Road, Union City, OH  45390  Work: (937) 968-4464
2013 ASACASE Institute

Rebecca Holbrook     rholbrook@mvctc.com

Eaton High School\Miami Valley CTC -- 307 N Cherry St, Clayton, OH  45320  Work: (937) 456-1141
2011 ASPCASE Institute

Jennifer Johnston     jmoore@mail.gsn.k12.oh.us

Zane Trace High School -- 946 State Route 180, Chillicothe, OH  45601  Work: (740) 775-1809
2013 AFNRCASE Institute

Stephanie Jolliff     jolliff@ridgemont.k12.oh.us

Ridgemont High School -- 162 East Hale St., Ridgeway, OH  43345  Work: (937) 363-2701
2011 ASPCASE Institute

Carmen Kennel     kennelc@preble-shawnee.k12.oh.us

Preble Shawnee High School -- 5495 Somers-Gratis Road, Camden, OH  45311  Work: (937) 787-3541 x 2132
2010 ASACASE Institute

Carmen Kennel     kennelc@preble-shawnee.k12.oh.us

Preble Shawnee High School -- 5495 Somers-Gratis Road, Camden, OH  45311  Work: (937) 787-3541 x 2132
2011 ASPCASE Institute

Jeffrey Korb     korbj@butlertech.org

Ross Butler Tech -- 3601 Hamilton-Cleves Road, Hamilton, OH  45013  Work: (513) 863-1252 x 123
2013 ASACASE Institute
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Howard Kuhn     hkuhn@mvctc.com

Miami Valley CTC -- 500 Panther Way, Clayton, OH  45338  Work: (937) 962-2675
2011 ASPCASE Institute

Howard Kuhn     hkuhn@mvctc.com

Miami Valley CTC -- 500 Panther Way, Clayton, OH  45338  Work: (937) 962-2675
2012 AFNRCASE Institute

Tim Lamb     tlamb@wlstigers.org

West Liberty-Salem -- 7208 US Highway 68 North, West Liberty, OH  43357  Work: (937) 465-1060 x 479
2010 ASACASE Institute

Tim Lamb     tlamb@wlstigers.org

West Liberty-Salem -- 7208 US Highway 68 North, West Liberty, OH  43357  Work: (937) 465-1060 x 479
2011 ASPCASE Institute

Tim Lamb     tlamb@wlstigers.org

West Liberty-Salem -- 7208 US Highway 68 North, West Liberty, OH  43357  Work: (937) 465-1060 x 479
2012 ASACASE Lead Teacher

Tim Lamb     tlamb@wlstigers.org

West Liberty-Salem -- 7208 US Highway 68 North, West Liberty, OH  43357  Work: (937) 465-1060 x 479
2013 ASACASE Lead Teacher

Alissa Malott     amalott@newlondon.k12.oh.us

New London -- 1 Wildcat Dr., New London, OH  44851  Work:
2013 ASACASE Institute

Ryan McMichael       ka_mcmichael@kalida.k12.oh.us

Kalida High School -- 301 North 3rd Street, Box 269, Kalida, OH  45853  Work: (419) 532-3529
2011 ASPCASE Institute

C. “Rick” Metzger     rmetzger@mail.gsn.k12.oh.us

Westfall High School -- 19463 Pherson Pike, Williamsport, OH  443164  Work:
2011 ASPCASE Institute

Susan Metzger     susanmetzger@yahoo.com

Southeastern Ross -- 2003 Lancaster Road, Chillicothe, OH  45601  Work: (740) 774-2003

2013 AFNRCASE Institute

Teannae Miller     tmiller@mvctc.com

Miami Valley CTC -- 6800 Hoke Road, Clayton, OH  45315  Work: (937) 854-8061
2012 AFNRCASE Institute
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Michael Mullen     mmullen@mvctc.com

Miami Valley CTC -- 6800 Hoke Road, Clayton, OH  45315  Work: (937) 854-6385
2011 ASPCASE Institute

Michael Mullen     mmullen@mvctc.com

Miami Valley CTC -- 6800 Hoke Road, Clayton, OH  45315  Work: (937) 854-6385
2012 AFNRCASE Institute

Michael Mullen     mmullen@mvctc.com

Miami Valley CTC -- 6800 Hoke Road, Clayton, OH  45315  Work: (937) 854-6385
2013 ASACASE Institute

Beth Myers     beth.roberts@symmesvalley.k12.oh.us

Symmes Valley -- 14778 State Route 141, Willow Wood, OH  45696  Work: (740) 643-2371
2011 ASACASE Institute

Gina Neff     g_neff@lancaster.k12.oh.us

Lancaster High School -- 1312 Granville Pike, Lancaster, OH  43130  Work: (740) 681-7525
2011 AFNRCASE Institute

Gina Neff     g_neff@lancaster.k12.oh.us

Lancaster High School -- 1312 Granville Pike, Lancaster, OH  43130  Work: (740) 681-7525
2012 ASACASE Institute

Gina Neff     g_neff@lancaster.k12.oh.us

Lancaster High School -- 1312 Granville Pike, Lancaster, OH  43130  Work: (740) 681-7525
2013 ASPCASE Institute

Gina Neff     g_neff@lancaster.k12.oh.us

Lancaster High School -- 1312 Granville Pike, Lancaster, OH  43130  Work: (740) 681-7525
2013 NRECASE Institute

Eloise Nixt     nixt.28@gmail.com

Gilead Christian High School -- 3613 T. R. 115, Mount Gilead, OH  43338  Work:
2013 ASACASE Institute

John Peters     agman01.jp@gmail.com

Paint Valley High School -- 7454 S. US Route 50, Bainbridge, OH  45612  Work: (740) 634-3582
2012 AFNRCASE Institute

John Peters     agman01.jp@gmail.com

Paint Valley High School -- 7454 S. US Route 50, Bainbridge, OH  45612  Work: (740) 634-3582
2013 ASACASE Institute
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JoAnn Pfeiffer     joannpf@frontier.com

Federal Hocking High School -- 8461 State Route 144, Stewart, OH  45778  Work: (740) 662-2217
2011 ASACASE Institute

Brian Pohlman     brian_pohlman@darke.k12.oh.us

Tri Village MVCTC -- 315 S. Main St., New Madison, OH  45331  Work: (937) 996-1511 x 337
2011 ASPCASE Institute

Brian Pohlman     brian_pohlman@darke.k12.oh.us

Tri Village MVCTC -- 315 S. Main St., New Madison, OH  45331  Work: (937) 996-1511 x 337
2012 AFNRCASE Institute

Laura Ringler     ringler.laura@plymouth.k12.oh.us

Plymouth-Shiloh Schools -- 400 Trux Street, Plymouth, OH  44865  Work: (419) 687-8200 x 22107
2011 ASPCASE Institute

Sara Schmitz     schmitzs@butlertech.org

Talawanda Butler Tech -- 5301 University Park Blvd., Oxford, OH  45056  Work: (513) 273-3000 x 3170
2013 ASPCASE Institute

Joseph Slone     joeslone_75@yahoo.com

National Trail - MVCVC -- 6940 Oxford - Gettysburg Rd, New Paris, OH  45347  Work: (937) 437-3333
2012 AFNRCASE Institute

Anna Smith     asmith@tvs.k12.oh.us

Twin Valley South- Miami Valley CTC -- 100 Education Drive, West Alexandria, OH  45381  Work: (937) 839-4693
2011 ASPCASE Institute

Joseph Smith     joe_s@highlandfightingscots.org

Highland High School -- 1300 St. Rt. 314, Marengo, OH  43334  Work: (419) 768-3101
2013 ASPCASE Institute

Sabrina Stalder     sabby_917@msn.com

Athens High School -- 1 High School Road, The Plains, OH  45780  Work:
2013 AFNRCASE Institute

Katrina Swinehart     KSwinehart@edgertonls.org

Edgerton High School -- 111 East River St., Edgerton, OH  43517  Work:
2013 AFNRCASE Institute

Shalie Terrill     sterrill@ohiohipoint.com

Kenton High School -- 200 Harding Avenue, Kenton, OH  43326  Work:  (419) 673-1288
2012 ASACASE Institute
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Shannon Thome     sthome@wellingtondukes.org

Wellington High School -- 629 N. Main St., Wellington, OH  44090  Work: (440) 647-3734
2012 AFNRCASE Institute

Shannon Thome     sthome@wellingtondukes.org

Wellington High School -- 629 N. Main St., Wellington, OH  44090  Work: (440) 647-3734
2013 ASACASE Institute

Kellie Warner     warnerk@butlertech.org

Edgewood High School/Butler Tech -- 3045 Busenbark Road, Trenton, OH  45067  Work: (513) 867-6300 x 2124
2013 ASACASE Institute

Deanna Wenning     wennind@cw.noacsc.org

Coldwater High School -- 310 N. Second St., Coldwater, OH  45828  Work:
CASE Institute

Deanna Wenning     wenning.deanna@coldwatercaus.org

Coldwater High School -- 310 N. Second St., Coldwater, OH  45828  Work: (765) 964-4840
2013 ASACASE Institute

M. Whittington     whittington.1@osu.edu

The Ohio State University -- 203A Ag Admin Bldg., 2120 Fyffe Road, Columbus, OH  43210  Work: (614) 292-6321
2010 ASACASE Institute

M. Whittington     whittington.1@osu.edu

The Ohio State University -- 203A Ag Admin Bldg., 2120 Fyffe Road, Columbus, OH  43210  Work: (614) 292-6321
2011 ASPCASE Institute

Dena Wuebker     dena_wuebker@darke.k12.oh.us

Versailles High School -- 280 Market Street, Versailles, OH  45380  Work: (937) 526-4427
2012 AFNRCASE Institute

Dena Wuebker     dena_wuebker@darke.k12.oh.us

Versailles High School -- 280 Market Street, Versailles, OH  45380  Work: (937) 526-4427
2013 ASACASE Institute




